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The Cheerleading Worlds 2019

L5 Senior Small

WORLDS Semi-Finals
Rank Team Max Score Raw Score Deductions Event Score

1  Woodlands Elite - Generals Advanced to Finals 150 143.7 0 143.7
2 ICE - Lady Lightning Advanced to Finals 150 141.2 0 141.2
3 The California All Stars- San Marcos - LADY BULLETS Advanced to Finals 150 140.95 0 140.95
4  Cheer Extreme - Raleigh - SSX Advanced to Finals 150 138.75 0 138.75
5  Pittsburgh Pride All Stars - Mane 5 Advanced to Finals 150 136.35 0 136.35
6  Rain Athletics - Aqua Advanced to Finals 150 135 0 135

7  Brandon All-Stars - Pink Advanced to Finals 150 132.45 4 128.45
8  East Celebrity Elite - Hingham - Black Diamonds Advanced to Finals 150 134.55 8 126.55
9  KCCheer - Fearless Advanced to Finals 150 123.6 0 123.6
10 Greensboro All Star Cheerleading - Diamond Elite Advanced to Finals 150 125.4 2 123.4
11 Cheer Extreme - Sanford - HAIL 150 121.45 0 121.45
12  PCT - Vengeance (Canada) 150 121.5 2 119.5
13  Fire & Ice Allstars - 5 Alarm 150 124.8 6 118.8
14  Thrive All Stars - Diamonds 150 119.75 3 116.75
15 Full House All Stars - Lady Sharks 150 115.75 2 113.75
16  Premier Athletics - Michigan - Lady Legacy 150 112.05 0 112.05
17 Crimson Heat All Stars - Dynasty Heat 5Alarm 150 114.05 3 111.05
18  Matrix All Stars - Lady Rev 150 116.3 8 108.3
19 London Heat Cheerleading - 5 Alarm (Canada) 150 110.2 2 108.2
20 River Cities All Stars - Rebel Reign 150 107.35 7 100.35
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Team Name Stunts Pyramids Tosses Bld Creat St Tumb | Run Tumb Jumps Rout Dance Perf
Comp

River Cities All Stars 6.90 | 5.00 | 6.80|6.50 |[10.00] 7.20 --11.80 7.7017.40 | 7.90| 7.50 | 9.00] 7.30 -17.20 -12.45 6.70 | -

Rebel Reign

London Heat 6.60 | 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.00 | 10.00 | 7.60 - 12.20 7.50|7.70 | 8.50| 7.60 | 10.00 | 7.40 -17.10 -12.70 7.10 | --

Cheerleading 5 Alarm

Matrix All Stars Lady 7.50|5.20 | 7.60| 7.20 | 10.00 | 6.80 - 12.70 8.3018.90 | 8.70|8.90 | 10.00 | 8.30 --16.80 -] 2.55 6.85| -

Rev

Crimson Heat All 6.60| 7.00 | 7.00| 7.30 | 8.00 ] 6.60 -11.90 7.40 | 8.40 | 8.00| 8.50 | 10.00 | 8.40 -17.35 -] 3.60 8.00 | --

Stars Dynasty Heat

5Alarm

Premier Athletics - 6.50 | 6.50 | 6.40| 7.00 | 10.00]| 6.40 --12.50 7.90|7.60 | 8.10| 7.70 | 10.00]| 7.50 --17.00 -12.95 8.00 | --

Michigan Lady Legacy

Full House All Stars 6.80|5.50 | 7.40| 7.50 | 10.00] 6.00 --11.60 8.1018.80 | 7.80|8.70 | 10.00]9.00 --17.60 --12.80 8.15]| -

Lady Sharks

Thrive All Stars 8.10]6.70 | 7.20| 7.70 | 10.00 | 7.00 -11.70 8.4019.00 | 8.90|9.00 |[10.00]8.70 --16.90 -] 3.45 7.00 | --

Diamonds

Fire & Ice Allstars 5 8.20|6.90 | 8.40|6.80 | 10.00 | 8.20 - 13.20 9.00|9.40 | 8.80|9.30 |10.00|9.30 -17.25 --12.80 7.25 | --

Alarm

PCT Vengeance 7.30| 7.60 | 8.30|8.20 | 10.00 | 6.90 -13.10 7.30 1 8.90 | 8.40|9.00 | 9.00 | 8.80 --17.60 - 12.95 8.15| -

Cheer Extreme - 7.90|7.50 | 8.10| 7.80 | 10.00 | 6.20 - 12.20 7.3018.90 | 8.00|9.10 | 10.00 | 8.80 --18.05 -] 3.10 8.50 | --

Sanford HAIL

Greensboro All Star 8.00|7.30 | 8.00| 7.90 |[10.00] 8.50 -] 3.40 7.4019.10 | 7.80|9.20 | 10.00]9.10 --18.10 -] 3.40 8.20 | --

Cheerleading

Diamond Elite

KC Cheer Fearless 8.40]7.70 | 8.50|8.00 | 8.00]7.90 --]3.00 7.6019.20 | 8.10| 8.90 | 10.00 ] 8.90 --17.80 - 13.25 8.35]| -

East Celebrity Elite - 8.7018.10 | 9.50| 8.30 | 10.00]9.60 --]3.80 8.2019.40 | 8.50|9.50 | 10.00]9.40 --]18.90 --13.95 8.70 | -
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Hingham Black

Diamonds

Brandon All-Stars Pink | 8.50 | 8.20 | 9.30 | 8.40 | 10.00 | 9.20 -1 4.20 8.90]9.50 | 9.60|9.70 | 10.00]9.30 -17.70 -12.70 7.25 | -
Rain Athletics Aqua 8.60|8.80 | 9.00|9.00 |10.00|8.70 -12.90 8.409.50 | 9.60 | 9.60 | 10.00 | 9.40 -18.95 -13.70 8.85 | --
Pittsburgh Pride All 8.309.10 | 8.80|9.10 | 10.00 | 9.00 -1 3.60 8.3019.40 | 9.40|9.50 | 10.00|9.70 -19.50 -|3.85 8.80 | --
Stars Mane 5

Cheer Extreme - 9.2019.00 | 9.70| 8.70 | 10.00 ]| 8.90 -- | 4.00 9.50]9.60 | 9.80|9.70 | 10.00]9.50 -] 8.75 -] 3.65 8.75 | -
Raleigh SSX

The California All 9.00]9.50 | 9.80|9.20 | 10.00]9.30 --14.10 9.10]9.60 | 9.50|9.70 | 10.00]9.50 --19.95 --14.30 8.40 | --
Stars- San Marcos

LADY BULLETS

ICE Lady Lightning 9.60]9.20 | 9.60|9.40 | 10.00]9.50 -1 4.70 9.30]9.70 | 9.70|9.80 | 10.00]9.80 -- ] 8.60 -1 3.50 8.80 | --
Woodlands Elite - OR 9.10]9.70 | 9.40|9.30 | 10.00]9.90 -] 4.50 9.60]9.80 [10.00]9.80(10.00]9.80 --19.50 -14.10 9.20 | --

Generals




